Lutron Grafik Eye
GRX3104TCE + QS
Coil Transformer
ALV050 24V
Rectifier 24V
CONVERTOR LEDDL2 Pin Connectors
TAPE PIN SFS30CC
LED Tape
TAPE100
Power Lead
TAPE SFS30C-P
1-6
Pieces
Dimming TAPE100 with Grafik Eye
Inductive Load 2 Way
Dimmer Module
IDIMP41
Pin Connectors
TAPE PIN SFS30CC
LED TAPE
TAPE100
Power Lead
TAPE SFS30C-P
Coil Transformer
ALV050 24V
1-6
Pieces
Rectifier 24V
CONVERTOR LEDDL2
Dimming TAPE100 with Inductive Load 2 Way Dimmer Module
Pin Connectors
TAPE PIN SFS30CC
LED TAPE
TAPE100
Power Lead
TAPE SFS30C-P
Wise 1ch Switch
24VDC Transformer
RS10024
Wise Chameleon
WISERGB STRIP M
Dimming TAPE100 with Wise Controls
Lutron Booster
LUT-LBX-CE+BOX
RESLOAD
Requires Dummy Load 20W Lamp or 2 RESLOADS
20W
Please note: Dimming in this way
may lead to
ickering at the
lower dimming range.
Pin Connectors
TAPE PIN SFS30CC
LED TAPE
TAPE100
Power Cord
TAPE30/100 PWR
L2  SL  L1
    240V
   1-10V
  -     +     + +
+
-
+
-
+
-
+
-
1-10V DIMMER MODULE
DPD10VDCMB
24VDC Transformer
RS10024
1-10V Dimmable Driver
DC OTDIM 120W24V
24V
1-10V
120W
24V
L N _  _
240V
Transformer:
25W        =        3  x TAPE100       MAX
50W        =        6  x TAPE100       MAX
100W      =       10+2 TAPE100     MAX (2nd Output of DC OTDIM)
150W      =       10+5  TAPE100    MAX (2nd Output of DC OTDIM)
 MAX: 10 x TAPE100 on one DC
OTDIM output
L N
240V 24V
Dimming TAPE100 with 1-10V Dimmable Driver
Or
Transformer:
25W        =        3  x TAPE100       MAX
50W        =        6  x TAPE100       MAX
100W      =       10+2 TAPE100     MAX (2nd Output of DC OTDIM)
150W      =       10+5  TAPE100    MAX (2nd Output of DC OTDIM)
50W
  LED Driver Options
• LED Driver (Switching) - Use this driver for on/off control. Cannot be used for dimming.
• LED Driver (Dimming) - For use with inductive dimmers. Most resistive dimmers have a minimum load of 60W, therefore ensure
that if this not met, a dummy load is added to the circuit, such as a mains voltage halogen lamp or our resload product.
• LED Driver (1-10V) - For use with 1-10V dimmer modules or 1-10V control systems. This type of dimming does not have a mini-
mum load.
• Wise Scene (Dimming + Wireless) - This controller can be used for both switching and dimming. Additionally, this unit can com-
municate via radio and external push buttons, allowing you to wirelessly control your fitting. Note that an additional 24V LED driver
is required to power the Wise Scene pack.
Manufacturer
ATON
WISE CONTROLS
WISE CONTROLS
WISE CONTROLS
LUTRON
LUTRON
LUTRON
RAKO
WISE CONTROLS
OSRAM
Test Report for TAPE100 LED 8W Tape
Product Code
IDIMP4I
WISESCENE DIM
WISESCENE BOX
WISEFUSION 450W
LUTRON RANIA
LUTRON GRAFIX EYE
LUTRON QS
RAKO RDL250
WISESCENE STRIP
DC OTDIM 120W/24
Wattage
8-48W
8-48W
8-48W
8-48W
8-48W
8-48W
8-48W
Not compatible
1-300W
1-120 W
Min Load Required
20W (2 RESLOADs or 20W Lamp)
20W (1 RESLOAD or 20W Lamp)
20W (1 RESLOAD or 20W Lamp)
20W (1 RESLOAD or 20W Lamp)
20W (1 RESLOAD or 20W Lamp)
20W (1 RESLOAD, 20W Lamp or LUT-LBX-CE)
20W (20W Lamp or LUT-LBX-CE)
Not compatible
No Min Load
No Min Load
*Where a minmum load is required, please use the recommended items within the brackets in the section above.
The above list of dimmers have been tested with the LEDTAPE100. Please speak to your supplier if you would like your dimmer added
to our testing list.
Tape
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
1-6
Not compatible
1-10 (max in series)
1-10 (max in series)